

From: Kelly Biegalski  
To: Kay Flynn  
Subject: fwd: Docket 971290

---NOTE-----10/14/97-11:17am---

*ORIGINAL*

Please change the docket title from:  
Cancellation by Florida Public Service  
Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate  
No. 3692 issued to Eight Hundred, Inc. for  
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,  
Regulatory Assessment Fees

To:  
Cancellation by Florida Public Service  
Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate  
No. 3692 issued to Eight Hundred, Inc. for  
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,  
Regulatory Assessment Fees and Rule  
25-24.520, F.A.C., Reporting Requirements.

Thanks.

Fwd-by:-Kay-Flynn-----  
Fwd to: Kelly Biegalski  
.....  
Will do.

- ACK \_\_\_\_\_
- AFA \_\_\_\_\_
- APP \_\_\_\_\_
- CAF \_\_\_\_\_
- CMU \_\_\_\_\_
- CTR \_\_\_\_\_
- EAG \_\_\_\_\_
- LEG \_\_\_\_\_
- LFM \_\_\_\_\_
- OPC \_\_\_\_\_
- RCH \_\_\_\_\_
- SEC 1
- WAS \_\_\_\_\_

7TH *Cy N...  
...  
...*

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE  
10555 OCT 14 97  
FPSC-RECORDS/REPORTING